
Direction: Abbey Wood

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

244 bus Time Schedule
Abbey Wood Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Monday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Tuesday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Wednesday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Thursday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Friday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

Saturday 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM

244 bus Info
Direction: Abbey Wood
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

The 244 bus line (Abbey Wood - Queen Elizabeth Hospital) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Abbey Wood: 12:10 AM - 11:55 PM(2) Queen Elizabeth Hospital: 4:50 AM - 11:55 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 244 bus station near you and find out when is the next 244 bus arriving.

244 bus time schedule & line map

Abbey Wood - Queen Elizabeth Hospital View In Website Mode244

Queen Elizabeth Hospital / West Entrance (H4)

Shooters Hill Road / Baker Road (SB)

Shooters Hill Road / Academy Road (SC)

Red Lion Lane (SD)

Memorial Hospital (SE)

Shrewsbury Lane / Occupation Lane (WE)

Eaglesfield Road (N)

Brent Road (N)

Eglinton Road (WG)

Herbert Road / Plumstead Common Road (WH)

Nightingale Vale (P)

Woolwich Common / Ha Ha Road (R)

Gunner Lane (C)

Naafi Messing Store (D)

Woolwich Arsenal Station (Q)

Woolwich (K)

Maxey Road (E)

Plumstead Bus Garage (WW)

Tom Cribb Road (S)

Carronade Place

Heronsgate Primary School (N)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/244/578381/2257873/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578381&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbey%20Wood%20-%20Queen%20Elizabeth%20Hospital
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Abbey_Wood_Queen_Elizabeth_Hospital-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578381-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbey%20Wood%20-%20Queen%20Elizabeth%20Hospital


Direction: Queen Elizabeth Hospital

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

244 bus Time Schedule
Queen Elizabeth Hospital Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:40 AM - 11:55 PM

Monday 4:50 AM - 11:55 PM

Tuesday 4:50 AM - 11:55 PM

Wednesday 4:50 AM - 11:55 PM

Thursday 4:50 AM - 11:55 PM

Friday 4:50 AM - 11:55 PM

Saturday 4:50 AM - 11:55 PM

Wigeon Path (N)

Gallions Park (N)

Ridge Close (N)

Bluebird Way (E)

Merbury Road (D)

Goldfinch Road (E)

Princess Alice (F)

Belmarsh Prison (G)

Princess Alice (F)

Grasshaven Way (Y)

Watersmeet Place (N)

Central Way / Thamesmead Town Centre (B)

Gallions Reach Health Centre (G)

Hawksmoor School (SA)

Southwood Road (SB)

Titmuss Avenue (SC)

Carlyle Road / Crossway (SJ)

Southmere Lake (S)

Harrow Manorway / Yarnton Way (B)

Overton Road (BA)

Harrow Manorway / Abbey Wood Station (D)

Abbey Wood Road (E)

Abbey Wood Road (G)

Harrow Manorway / Lensbury Way (A)

Southmere Lake (N)

Carlyle Road / Bentham Road (SK)

Titmuss Avenue (SF)

Southwood Road (SG)

Hawksmoor School (SH)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/244/578381/2257873/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578381&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbey%20Wood%20-%20Queen%20Elizabeth%20Hospital
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/244/578381/2257874/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578381&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbey%20Wood%20-%20Queen%20Elizabeth%20Hospital


244 bus Info
Direction: Queen Elizabeth Hospital
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 46 min
Line Summary:

Gallions Reach Health Centre (F)

Thamesmead Town Centre (A)

Watersmeet Place (S)

Grasshaven Way (X)

Belmarsh Prison (G)

Goldfinch Road (H)

Merbury Road (J)

Bluebird Way (G)

Ridge Close

Gallions Park (S)

Wigeon Path (S)

Heronsgate Primary School

Carronade Place (S)

Tom Cribb Road (WT)

Plumstead Road / Plumstead Station (WL)

Greenwich Community College (WP)

Maxey Road (W)

Woolwich (Z)

Woolwich Arsenal Station (J)

Claydown Mews (E)

Gunner Lane (F)

Woolwich Common (S)

Nightingale Vale (T)

Elmdene Road (WN)

Herbert Road / Plumstead Common Road (WE)

Eglinton Road (WF)

Cantwell Road

Brent Road (S)

Eaglesfield Road (S)

Shrewsbury Lane / Foxcroft Road (WM)

Shooters Hill / the Bull (WN)

Memorial Hospital (SM)

Red Lion Lane (SN)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/244/578381/2257874/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-578381&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbey%20Wood%20-%20Queen%20Elizabeth%20Hospital


244 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Shooters Hill Road / Well Hall Road (SP)

Greenwich Heights (H5)

Queen Elizabeth Hospital / West Entrance (H3)
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